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Widasdmiinunnlungu@esns uuzin T8 ADVANC $1ANUFIU 185 1w @a DTAC $1ANNUFIU 88 LW UazTaifi

finlsd iy TRUE $1A7MNg1U 5.30 1 sAnitugusananadslisanyasl 3G dau Top Picks wdaiaeniduy
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.+ ARILANUINTYNYIIATIUNAININ 0% W 3 T sy 2 Aruuin wisdesaudeslditinu uasaendlinszisias
pauln auszALnanad Asusitlalasesnistiusanlaifiu 1 &ruuam aenida 0% 3 T lWlafuaruanlaanilszanau
Tnsdvin siaus 51.a.54 Detlaqiiu 5 eudsanaysl® 2 Wudwum aanisadinlg 1 uludwumwindi (nad guae)

«  uansgnu Wuwan nannindnazlidselomine wrznainszAuluna1sfisans i PS, LPN, MK, SENA, NCH uaz
LALIN lusi sndiudaunmsnistnesuazfiiugnaiunsss insnzunneny 30 n.e.55 lnsmneistudsiasegialng
Wusia fazgafingenane uanantiimneinniuninzgaaimnisunegendaaznudl fjuagailianuaulanay

> a v Y Y = A A o 0y 1S A e A o o
nezguAssgiasaenislinegendeudunilcueresiiesinans wulieulidisdlGumesuanisadietiuuszaeuln
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wienganANgINatudnassnadtainau 20% anvadouniianazusste liaunisusiinrion uazilusTuduly

P
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« AsAuuzth desthutinannlunguiiegende Top Pick e QH, AP, LH uaz SPALI &sfihaesgaainnssume g9ldifin
Waaay dupe sun. IFeanuinanndinnmsnis LTV (Loan to Value) afanesaraaulnldatieiiuna Aeduldlull 54
AanAuFeauusanirlaee@udeld dau LTV dusuuwmuldiniaaenl st 56 vauinuvian
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Statistics

DBS Group Research . Equity

21 March 2012

Key Events

Sui

18 3.A.-21 {.A.55
7 N1 18, 55
23 1l.A.-4 1.8.55
5-23 il.A. 2555

9 §.A.- 18 12155
12-30 &l.A. 55

19 {.A.-5 18181 55

BLS : BBL iauaie BLS S1uau 117,884,470 i Tuamvuas 22 um

PYT : BGH iauea PYT S1uau 66,871,513 fu lumatuaz 4.57 1

LEE : davneiesfufiuduan 100 nsfufisnan 5.00 1 sreznaniideudu 23 f.0.4 1.2.55
RAIMON gnénanaiuanliaasuiinasiuauiiazte (Cash Balance)

PPC : TUF i&uee PPC S1uau 30,000,000 7 Tusmviuas 51.00 1w

BROOK, KTC, SIMAT-W1_ gnénanaidugnlisaeinifindnunuiiazie (Cash Balance)

DIMET gnAnoneRuanldanwmdiifinauauiiazie (Cash Balance)

23-28 1.A. 55 AOT13CB, BLA13CB, DTAC13CB $haaunasus 23-28 .0 55 Lﬁmmﬂwmmg waziuan wdunannindaanzidan
29 §l.n. 2555

19i.0. 55 USA : sumsnaneansy (ine) snandaninidamefainisudnaainnafiiou. a.

193.A.55 USA : axnAxgainetinuuenngd (NAHB) LﬂmLwﬂﬁmﬁm@ﬂmﬁ@g’ﬂﬁﬁﬂLﬁ@uﬁ.ﬂ.

20 8.7 55 USA : nsznaasmnidiatianigflaimedeyanisiuairutiuuaznseynnieafraieun w,

218.m.55 USA : asnpntnemtinedmsuninduranfneueentnatiuiioassneun. w.

21§.n. 55 USA : 411InauansaumARUNInANIuIeIansy (EIA) Daeiiaafeningusedin

228.A.55 USA : Nasnaadussanuaniganetusungueiuadannisdneumadian

22§i.n. 55 USA : Conference Board lnistiiaiavinassgRaanigidaun w,

23 8.7, 55 USA : nsznansnniizgianigoasaanmatiluineun.n.

26-29 #.A. 55 BH13CA, CPF13PA, DELT13CA Uz KK13CA thaifaane 26-29 .. 55 Lﬂfimmﬂummﬂ waziugnmidundnnindgan
neien 30 §.A. 2555

¥ L4

ANUU  LUAIARIN™

qQ

UFHEN FUIURY Suidndens ANRITIN

BANPO1CB 20,000,000 22 i.p. 2555 51 DW damiiin

DTACO01CB 20,000,000 22 ﬁ.ﬂ. 2555 U DW @"JuLﬁlﬂJ

THRE 2,325139,920 22 #l.A. 2555 giafwAn 0.75: 1@3.00 , Fairfax Financial Holdings Limited @ 3.00
TSF 23,143,683 22 8.A.2555  value Capital Asset Management Co., Ltd. %QLﬂut’\I’ﬁ/ﬂmi‘ﬂ’aW}umm Advance

Opportunities Fund wlasan wiuiutasanwaisi 1 4ar1500,000 wizarydaalls

oAutlasanin 0.5185 umsetiu iuduandoyanuau 23,143,683 %

o q

XR2012 Sort by Date

Rights

Allotted Shares Ratio

Symbol X-Date for (Shares) (Holding : New) Price Subscription Period
N-PARK 20/03/12  Common 60,430,920,000 1:1 0.02 Baht 21/05/2012 - 25/05/2012
TSF 20/03/12  Warrant 502,973,119 25:1 -

WR 21/03/12  Common 413,154,910 1:1 1.10 Baht -

TCC 23/03/12  Warrant 99,093,420 10:1 -

TUF 20/04/12  Common 199,908,609 5:1 50.00 -

KMC 23/04/12  Warrant 20,213,968 10:1 -

KMC 23/04/12  Common 2,021,396,860 1:10 @0.40 Baht + 5 Warrant free 09/05/2012 - 15/05/2012



EADBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Thailand Daily Trading Focus: 21 March 2012

DBSV recommendations are based an Absolute Total Return* Rating system, defined as follows:

STRONG BUY (>20% total return over the next 3 months, with identifiable share price catalysts within this time frame)
BUY (>15% total return over the next 12 months for small caps, >10% for large caps)

HOLD (-10 to +15% total return over the next 12 months for small caps, -10% to +10% for large caps)

FULLY VALUED (negative total returni.e. >-10% over the next 12 months)

SELL (negative total return of > -20% over the next 3 months, with identifiable catalysts within this time frame)

*Share price appreciation + dividends

DBS Vickers Research is available on the following electronic platforms: DBS Vickers (www.dbsvresearch.com); Thomson
(www.thomson.com/financial); Factset (www.factset.com); Reuters (www.rbr.reuters.com); Capital 1Q (www.capitalig.com) and
Bloomberg (DBSR GO). For access, please contact your DBSV salesperson.

Noted : as of 20 March 2012, DBSVS and its affiliates hold a proprietary position in BANPU, LH, TTA
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XD-2012 sort by Date

Symbol
INTUCH
PICO
PICO
PICO-P1
PICO-P1
BTS
VAYU1
BANPU
TAPAC
TTA
METCO
TTW
PTTEP
PSL
SPF
WHAPF
MNIT
MNIT2
MNRF
M-STOR
POPF
QHPF
CPNRF
URBNPF
MBKET
CTARAF
GOLDPF
MJLF
PL
TOP
BKKCP
DTCPF
FUTUREPF
GL
MIPF
MPIC
PFFUND
QHOP
TCIF
TNPF
TRIF
TTLPF
BCP
DELTA
IRPC
MONTRI
MSPF
RATCH
SSTPF
BROCK
MAJOR
PTTGC
BOL
CHUO
LPN
LUXF
RPC
CPL
GBX
JAS
MCS
QLT
QLT
SFP
IFS
IT
KSL
PRG
PTT
RS
TEAM
TEAM
TK

21/03/12

X-Date
05/01/12
20/01/12
20/01/12
20/01/12
20/01/12
26/01/12
30/01/12
31/01/12
01/02/12
06/02/12
07/02/12
09/02/12
13/02/12
16/02/12
16/02/12
16/02/12
17/02/12
17/02/12
17/02/12
17/02/12
20/02/12
20/02/12
21/02/12
21/02/12
22/02/12
23/02/12
23/02/12
23/02/12
23/02/12
23/02/12
24/02/12
24/02/12
24/02/12
24/02/12
24/02/12
24/02/12
24/02/12
24/02/12
24/02/12
24/02/12
24/02/12
24/02/12
27/02/12
27/02/12
27/02/12
27/02/12
27/02/12
27/02/12
27/02/12
28/02/12
29/02/12
29/02/12
01/03/12
01/03/12
01/03/12
01/03/12
01/03/12
02/03/12
02/03/12
02/03/12
02/03/12
02/03/12
02/03/12
02/03/12
05/03/12
05/03/12
05/03/12
05/03/12
05/03/12
05/03/12
05/03/12
05/03/12
05/03/12

Operation Period
11/08/2011 - 25/12/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011

01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

01/05/2011 - 31/10/2011
01/10/2010 - 30/09/2011
01/10/2010 - 30/09/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11

01/08/2011 - 31/01/2012
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 30/09/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
30/06/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
29/04/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
31/12/11
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)
2.34
0.05556
2:1
0.05556
2:1
0.02393
0.05
3
0.18
0.5
8
0.25
2.79
0.15
0.25
0.1802
0.16
0.185
0.195
0.213
0.2413
0.1863
0.25
0.1099
0.82
0.4106
0.4053
0.24
0.35
2
0.175
0.445
0.16
0.64
0.46
0.05
0.337
0.2
0.225
0.189
0.33
0.35
1
1.2
0.04
0.35
0.3375
1.15
0.4399
0.01
0.39
1.3
0.05
0.3
0.44
0.3529
0.05

0.04
0.025
0.2
0.3
20:1

0.1
0.07

0.5
2.25

0.05
0.08

8:1
0.58

Unit
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht

B DS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date Type
23/01/12 Cash
- Cash

- Stock

- Cash

- Stock
10/02/12 Cash
15/02/12 Cash
10/02/12 Cash
19/03/12 Cash
23/02/12 Cash
24/02/12 Cash
28/03/12 Cash
10/04/12 Cash
05/04/12 Cash
08/03/12 Cash
05/03/12 Cash
08/03/12 Cash
08/03/12 Cash
08/03/12 Cash
08/03/12 Cash
12/03/12 Cash
14/03/12 Cash
13/03/12 Cash
09/03/12 Cash
12/04/12 Cash
09/03/12 Cash
09/03/12 Cash
09/03/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
15/03/12 Cash
15/03/12 Cash
14/03/12 Cash
09/03/12 Cash
15/03/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
15/03/12 Cash
12/03/12 Cash
15/03/12 Cash
15/03/12 Cash
15/03/12 Cash
15/03/12 Cash
19/04/12 Cash
10/04/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
13/03/12 Cash
09/03/12 Cash
11/04/12 Cash
12/03/12 Cash
24/04/12 Cash
02/05/12 Cash
20/04/12 Cash
05/04/12 Cash
21/05/12 Cash
11/04/12 Cash
19/03/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
15/05/12 Cash
20/04/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
23/04/12 Cash
10/05/12 Cash
10/05/12 Stock
08/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
- Cash
28/03/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
- Cash
15/05/12 Cash
15/05/12 Stock
10/05/12 Cash

Page1



XD-2012 sort by Date

Symbol
T™MT
TUF
uv
BKI
KAMART
KGI
MTI
OFM
PRIN
SCP
TIPCO
TKT
TLUXE
TNITY
TTCL
TYM
DCON
MAKRO
PATO
PYLON
QTC
SPACK
SUSCO
TLOGIS
TNDT
UEC
UTP
CM
DRT
EASON
JCP
KBS
PAP
SAT
SVOA
THANI
TU-PF
BH
BH-P
Csc
CSC-P
ERW
ILINK
JMART
LOXLEY
TCB
TFUND
TPIPL
uIC
UVAN
ZMICO
ASP
CCET
CFRESH
DRACO
EGCO
EIC
HEMRAJ
JCT
MBK
MSC
NCH
PRANDA
S&P
SVH
SYNEX
TCCC
TKS
TRU
TVO
ASIMAR
LANNA
MCOT

21/03/12

X-Date
05/03/12
05/03/12
05/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
06/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
09/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
12/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
13/03/12
14/03/12
14/03/12
14/03/12

Operation Period
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2012 - 31/03/2012
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11

Dividend (per Share)
0.15
0.65
0.06
3.75
0.05
0.25
0.75
0.13
0.05
0.4
0.12
0.05
0.16
0.25
0.25
0.01
0.25
55
1.08
0.2
0.19
0.085
0.05
0.16
0.21
0.13
0.15
0.14
0.2
0.15
0.4
0.03
0.27
0.1
0.053
0.08
1.03
0.65
0.65
1
2.5
0.08
0.34
0.24
0.075
0.8
0.17
0.15
0.1
5
0.05
0.12
0.08
0.46
0.1
2.75
0.015
0.03
1.85
2.5
0.25
0.07
0.5
2.75
2.5
0.22
1
0.32
0.25
0.3
0.15
1
1

Unit
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

B DBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date Type
10/04/12 Cash
04/04/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
25/04/12 Cash
22/03/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
28/05/12 Cash
25/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
14/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
10/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
- Cash
26/04/12 Cash
10/05/12 Cash
27/03/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
- Cash
10/04/12 Cash
28/03/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
14/05/12 Cash
12/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
29/03/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
- Cash
27/04/12 Cash
29/03/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
- Cash
14/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
24/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
24/04/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
- Cash
03/05/12 Cash
14/05/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
20/04/12 Cash
02/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash

Page?2



XD-2012 sort by Date

Symbol
SIRI
SNC
STEC
TIP
VNG
ECL
HANA
LEE
STPI
TASCO
GENCO
RASA
RASA
SENA
SENA
SPG
BAT-3K
BFIT
BSBM
MACO
MACO
ROBINS
GLOBAL
GLOBAL
SWC
TWZ
AMC
CWT
KCAR
M-CHAI
RAM
SINGER
CcTW
PS
TIC
TIC-P
BGH
IFEC
SKR
TTTM
WG
WORK
CMR
DTC
KIAT
KIAT
NTV
PERM
SGP
SMK
AYUD
GLAND
SAMTEL
TBSP
TCP
TONHUA
UMI
Q-CON
SAMART
SF
SF
SIM
TMD
TSTE
TTI
MK
0GC
OISHI
TGCI
ADVANC
CPI
DCC
DTCI

21/03/12

X-Date
14/03/12
14/03/12
14/03/12
14/03/12
15/03/12
16/03/12
16/03/12
16/03/12
16/03/12
16/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
21/03/12
21/03/12
21/03/12
21/03/12
22/03/12
22/03/12
22/03/12
22/03/12
22/03/12
22/03/12
23/03/12
23/03/12
23/03/12
23/03/12
26/03/12
26/03/12
26/03/12
26/03/12
26/03/12
26/03/12
27/03/12
27/03/12
27/03/12
27/03/12
27/03/12
27/03/12
27/03/12
27/03/12
28/03/12
28/03/12
28/03/12
28/03/12
28/03/12
28/03/12
28/03/12
29/03/12
29/03/12
29/03/12
29/03/12
29/03/12
29/03/12
29/03/12
29/03/12
30/03/12
30/03/12
30/03/12
30/03/12
02/04/12
02/04/12
02/04/12
02/04/12

Operation Period
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)

0.14
0.6
0.55
0.25
0.15
0.05
1
0.21
0.32
1.25
0.01
0.02777
4:1
0.06
17 :1
5
4
0.4
0.02
0.27
25:1
0.65
0.0222
5:1
0.19
0.005
0.08
0.25
0.36
2.67

0.2

0.5

0.4
0.25

1.1
0.18
0.6
1.5
45
0.4
1.9
0.5
0.25

10:1

6.11
0.04
0.3
9
0.5
0.03
0.36
6
0.6
0.023
0.13
0.08
0.3
0.01389
8:1
0.01
6
0.24
0.5
0.08
1.35
0.7
0.1
4.26
0.24
0.62
0.5

Unit
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

B DBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date Type
16/05/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
16/05/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
14/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
14/05/12 Cash
16/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Stock
08/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Stock
21/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
10/05/12 Cash
- Cash

- Stock
22/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Stock
25/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
30/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
- Cash
25/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Stock
25/05/12 Cash
- Cash
08/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
19/04/12 Cash
12/04/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
20/04/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
20/04/12 Cash
20/04/12 Stock
10/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
20/04/12 Cash
23/04/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
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XD-2012 sort by Date

Symbol
GFPT
IRCP
SAWANG
SPPT
CSL
DTAC
EASTW
INTUCH
SCC
CSpP
FORTH
MINT
MINT
EPCO
KBANK
CGS
SORKON
SSF
BANPU
CHOW
GC
HTECH
HYDRO
SAMCO
Al
HMPRO
SCB
SCB-P
TCAP
TCAP-P
TV
CNT
GUNKUL
GUNKUL
SPORT
TMB
AIT
BBL
KTB
KTB-P
AHC
SABINA
AF
MFC
UBIS
APRINT
SSC
AJ
LHBANK
LHBANK
PPM
APCS
APCS
CENTEL
FSS
KWC
PHOL
SC
SCG
SIS
SIS
UOBKH
AMATA
ASIAN
BAY
BGT
BGT
BTNC
CK
CPR
ICC
JUBILE
MOONG

21/03/12

X-Date
02/04/12
02/04/12
02/04/12
02/04/12
03/04/12
04/04/12
04/04/12
04/04/12
04/04/12
05/04/12
05/04/12
05/04/12
05/04/12
10/04/12
10/04/12
11/04/12
11/04/12
11/04/12
12/04/12
12/04/12
12/04/12
12/04/12
12/04/12
12/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
18/04/12
18/04/12
18/04/12
18/04/12
18/04/12
19/04/12
19/04/12
19/04/12
19/04/12
23/04/12
23/04/12
24/04/12
24/04/12
24/04/12
25/04/12
25/04/12
26/04/12
26/04/12
26/04/12
26/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12

Operation Period
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2012 - 29/03/2012
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)

0.33
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.27
1.38
0.3
1.58
7
0.12
0.17
0.15
10:1
0.055
2
0.088
3
0.57
9
0.1
0.16
0.07
0.26
0.02
0.15
0.15
2.5
2.5
0.7
0.7
0.15
0.3
0.1
10:1
0.04
0.03
35

0.62
0.7745
35
0.15

0.18
0.9
0.75
0.1
0.0037
30:1
0.1
0.15
10:1
0.15
0.06
4.2
0.1
0.65
0.15
0.15
10:1
0.06
0.25
0.15
0.35
0.012
8:1
0.5
0.25
0.076
1.1
0.29
0.2

Unit
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

B DBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date Type
15/05/12 Cash
- Cash
22/05/12 Cash
10/05/12 Cash
24/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
24/04/12 Cash
26/04/12 Cash
26/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Stock
26/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
03/05/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
02/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
02/05/12 Cash
27/04/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
30/04/12 Cash
- Cash
08/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Stock
04/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
04/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
09/05/12 Cash
11/05/12 Cash
08/05/12 Cash
10/05/12 Cash
- Cash
21/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Stock
21/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Stock
22/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
21/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Stock
22/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
15/05/12 Cash
15/05/12 Stock
23/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
15/05/12 Cash
- Cash
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XD-2012 sort by Date

Symbol
NC
PB
P-FCB
PG
S&)J
SPC
SPI
TNL
TPCORP
TRT
WACOAL
A
ALUCON
BECL
CSR
NINE
OHTL
POST
SAUCE
SCCC
TICON
TISCO
TISCO-P
TRC
APCO
AS
cl
CPALL
CPALL
DEMCO
GFM
HFT
IHL
IHL
KK
L&E
LALIN
MFEC
MODERN
0OCC
PHATRA
PRECHA
SE-ED
SE-ED
SMM
SYMC
TC
THIP
™I
TPC
TPOLY
UKEM
VARO
VARO
AGE
AGE
AP
BAFS
ESSO
HTC
KDH
NOBLE
PDI
SSSC
STA
TFD
TFD
TOPP
TWFP
VNT
2S
BJC
BWG

21/03/12

X-Date
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
02/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12

Operation Period
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)
0.75
0.54
0.75
0.6

1
0.9
0.23
0.6362
0.4
0.25
2.1
0.03
6
0.7
1.4
0.15
3
0.1
1.22
6
0.2
2.35
2.35
0.12
0.25
0.343
0.06
1.25
1:1
0.08
1
0.06
0.01852
6:1
1.4
0.57
0.1
0.33
0.25
0.7
1.28
0.05
0.11112
10:1
0.02
0.38
0.07
2.5
5:1
0.7
0.08
0.09
0.2
401
0.00695
4:1
0.18
0.4
0.05
0.12
2
0.3
0.5
2.6
0.5
0.01
12.5:1
3.8
7
1
0.12
0.45
0.05

Unit
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

B DS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date Type
18/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
- Cash
18/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
- Cash
22/05/12 Cash
- Cash
23/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
17/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
21/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
- Cash

- Stock
22/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
- Cash
24/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Stock
25/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
21/05/12 Cash
21/05/12 Cash
21/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Stock
23/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
21/05/12 Cash
- Stock
18/05/12 Cash
- Cash
18/05/12 Cash
- Cash

- Stock
23/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Stock
24/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Stock
25/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
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XD-2012 sort by Date

Symbol
CHOTI
CPN
DSGT
FE
FMT
IVL
KH
PF
PJW
PLE
PM
PREB
PREB
PT
SHANG
SIMAT
SIMAT
SITHAI
SMIT
SPALI
TPA
TPAC
TRUBB
TRUBB
UAC
UAC
VIBHA
BLA
COLOR
LST
MATCH
QH
QH
UPOIC
CPF

21/03/12

X-Date
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
10/05/12

Operation Period
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
31/12/11
31/12/11
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)
33.9
0.37
0.08

9
0.25
0.5
0.1
0.04
0.1
0.04
0.14
0.15
20:1
0.1
0.75
0.0112
10:1
0.75
0.12
0.3
4.5
0.4
0.02778
4:1
0.1
20:3
0.19
0.34
0.1
0.08
0.04
0.00926
12:1
0.5
0.6

Unit
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht

B DS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date Type
25/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
- Cash

- Cash
31/05/12 Cash
22/05/12 Cash
- Cash

- Stock
22/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
- Cash

- Stock
24/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
23/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
21/05/12 Cash
- Cash

- Stock
18/05/12 Cash
18/05/12 Stock
23/05/12 Cash
- Cash
23/05/12 Cash
25/05/12 Cash
- Cash
21/05/12 Cash
21/05/12 Stock
25/05/12 Cash
24/05/12 Cash
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XD-2012 sort by Alphabet EIDBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Symbol X-Date Operation Period Dividend (per Share) Unit Payment Date Type
25 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.12 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
A 02/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.03 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
ADVANC 02/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 4.26 Baht 23/04/12 Cash
AF 24/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 09/05/12 Cash
AGE 04/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.00695 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
AGE 04/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 4:1 Share 23/05/12 Stock
AHC 23/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 3.5 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
Al 17/04/12 31/12/11 0.15 Baht 02/05/12 Cash
AIT 19/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 3.5 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
Al 26/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
ALUCON 02/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 6 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
AMATA 30/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
AMC 22/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.08 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
AP 04/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.18 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
APCO 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
APCS 27/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
APCS 27/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 10:1 Share 18/05/12 Stock
APRINT 25/04/12 31/12/11 0.9 Baht 10/05/12 Cash
AS 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.343 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
ASIAN 30/04/12 31/12/11 0.15 Baht 17/05/12 Cash
ASIMAR 14/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht 20/04/12 Cash
ASP 13/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.12 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
AYUD 28/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.5 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
BAFS 04/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
BANPU 31/01/12 3 Baht 10/02/12 Cash
BANPU 12/04/12 31/12/11 9 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
BAT-3K 20/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 4 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
BAY 30/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.35 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
BBL 19/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 4 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
BCP 27/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 19/04/12 Cash
BECL 02/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.7 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
BFIT 20/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
BGH 26/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.1 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
BGT 30/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.012 Baht 15/05/12 Cash
BGT 30/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 8:1 Share 15/05/12 Stock
BH 12/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.65 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
BH-P 12/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.65 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
BJC 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.45 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
BKI 06/03/12 31/12/11 3.75 Baht 25/04/12 Cash
BKKCP 24/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.175 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
BLA 09/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.34 Baht - Cash
BOL 01/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 05/04/12 Cash
BROCK 28/02/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.01 Baht 24/04/12 Cash
BSBM 20/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.02 Baht 10/05/12 Cash
BTNC 30/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.5 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
BTS 26/01/12 0.02393 Baht 10/02/12 Cash
BWG 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
CCET 13/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.08 Baht 09/05/12 Cash
CENTEL 27/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
CFRESH 13/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.46 Baht 17/05/12 Cash
CGS 11/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.088 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
CHOTI 08/05/12 31/12/11 33.9 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
CHOW 12/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 03/05/12 Cash
CHUO 01/03/12 31/12/11 0.3 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
cl 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.06 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
CK 30/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
(@)Y 09/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.14 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
CMR 27/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.9 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
CNT 18/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.3 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
COLOR 09/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
CPALL 03/05/12 31/12/11 1.25 Baht - Cash
CPALL 03/05/12 31/12/11 1:1 Share - Stock
CPF 10/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.6 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
CPI 02/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.24 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
CPL 02/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 2 Baht 15/05/12 Cash
CPN 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.37 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
CPNRF 21/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 13/03/12 Cash
CPR 30/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.076 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
CsC 12/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
CSC-P 12/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 2.5 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
CSL 03/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.27 Baht 24/04/12 Cash
CsSpP 05/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.12 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
CSR 02/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.4 Baht - Cash
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XD-2012 sort by Alphabet EIDBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Symbol X-Date Operation Period Dividend (per Share) Unit Payment Date Type
CTARAF 23/02/12 31/12/11 0.4106 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
cTwW 23/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.5 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
CWT 22/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
DCC 02/04/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.62 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
DCON 08/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 10/05/12 Cash
DELTA 27/02/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.2 Baht 10/04/12 Cash
DEMCO 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.08 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
DRACO 13/03/12 31/12/11 0.1 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
DRT 09/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.2 Baht - Cash
DSGT 08/05/12 31/12/11 0.08 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
DTAC 04/04/12 31/12/11 1.38 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
DTC 27/03/12 31/12/11 0.5 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
DTCI 02/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.5 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
DTCPF 24/02/12 31/12/11 0.445 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
EASON 09/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht 10/04/12 Cash
EASTW 04/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.3 Baht 24/04/12 Cash
ECL 16/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
EGCO 13/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 2.75 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
EIC 13/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.015 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
EPCO 10/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.055 Baht 26/04/12 Cash
ERW 12/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.08 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
ESSO 04/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
FE 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 9 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
FMT 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
FORTH 05/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.17 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
FSS 27/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.06 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
FUTUREPF 24/02/12 31/12/11 0.16 Baht 14/03/12 Cash
GBX 02/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.04 Baht 20/04/12 Cash
GC 12/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.16 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
GENCO 19/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.01 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
GFM 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
GFPT 02/04/12 31/12/11 0.33 Baht 15/05/12 Cash
GL 24/02/12 01/07/2011 - 30/09/2011 0.64 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
GLAND 28/03/12 31/12/11 0.03 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
GLOBAL 21/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.0222 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
GLOBAL 21/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 5:1 Share 11/05/12 Stock
GOLDPF 23/02/12 31/12/11 0.4053 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
GUNKUL 18/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 09/05/12 Cash
GUNKUL 18/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 10:1 Share 09/05/12 Stock
HANA 16/03/12 31/12/11 1 Baht 14/05/12 Cash
HEMRAIJ 13/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.03 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
HFT 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.06 Baht - Cash
HMPRO 17/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
HTC 04/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.12 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
HTECH 12/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.07 Baht 02/05/12 Cash
HYDRO 12/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.26 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
ICC 30/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.1 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
IFEC 26/03/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.18 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
IFS 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
IHL 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.01852 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
IHL 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 6:1 Share 24/05/12 Stock
ILINK 12/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.34 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
INTUCH 05/01/12 11/08/2011 - 25/12/2011 2.34 Baht 23/01/12 Cash
INTUCH 04/04/12 01/01/2012 - 29/03/2012 1.58 Baht 26/04/12 Cash
IRCP 02/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht - Cash
IRPC 27/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.04 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
IT 05/03/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.07 Baht - Cash
IVL 08/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.5 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
JAS 02/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.025 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
JCP 09/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4 Baht 28/03/12 Cash
JCT 13/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.85 Baht 24/04/12 Cash
JMART 12/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.24 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
JUBILE 30/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.29 Baht 15/05/12 Cash
KAMART 06/03/12 01/01/2012 - 31/03/2012 0.05 Baht 22/03/12 Cash
KBANK 10/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 2 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
KBS 09/03/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.03 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
KCAR 22/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.36 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
KDH 04/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 2 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
KGI 06/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
KH 08/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
KIAT 27/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
KIAT 27/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 10:1 Share 04/05/12 Stock
KK 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.4 Baht 25/05/12 Cash

21/03/12 Page2



XD-2012 sort by Alphabet

Symbol
KSL
KTB
KTB-P
KWC
L&E
LALIN
LANNA
LEE
LHBANK
LHBANK
LOXLEY
LPN
LST
LUXF
MACO
MACO
MAJOR
MAKRO
MATCH
MBK
MBKET
M-CHAI
MCOT
MCS
METCO
MFC
MFEC
MINT
MINT
MIPF
MIJLF
MK
MNIT
MNIT2
MNRF
MODERN
MONTRI
MOONG
MPIC
MSC
MSPF
M-STOR
MTI
NC
NCH
NINE
NOBLE
NTV
0CcC
OFM
0GC
OHTL
OISHI
PAP
PATO
PB
PDI
PERM
PF
P-FCB
PFFUND
PG
PHATRA
PHOL
PICO
PICO
PICO-P1
PICO-P1
PJW
PL
PLE
PM
POPF

21/03/12

X-Date
05/03/12
19/04/12
19/04/12
27/04/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
14/03/12
16/03/12
26/04/12
26/04/12
12/03/12
01/03/12
09/05/12
01/03/12
20/03/12
20/03/12
29/02/12
08/03/12
09/05/12
13/03/12
22/02/12
22/03/12
14/03/12
02/03/12
07/02/12
24/04/12
03/05/12
05/04/12
05/04/12
24/02/12
23/02/12
30/03/12
17/02/12
17/02/12
17/02/12
03/05/12
27/02/12
30/04/12
24/02/12
13/03/12
27/02/12
17/02/12
06/03/12
30/04/12
13/03/12
02/05/12
04/05/12
27/03/12
03/05/12
06/03/12
30/03/12
02/05/12
30/03/12
09/03/12
08/03/12
30/04/12
04/05/12
27/03/12
08/05/12
30/04/12
24/02/12
30/04/12
03/05/12
27/04/12
20/01/12
20/01/12
20/01/12
20/01/12
08/05/12
23/02/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
20/02/12

Operation Period
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2010 - 30/09/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/11/2010 - 31/10/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)
0.5
0.62

0.7745
4.2
0.57
0.1
1
0.21
0.0037

30:1
0.075
0.44
0.08
0.3529
0.27
2.5:1
0.39
55
0.04
2.5
0.82
2.67
1
0.2
8
0.33
0.15
10:1
0.46
0.24
0.08
0.16
0.185
0.195
0.25
0.35
0.2
0.05
0.25
0.3375
0.213
0.75
0.75
0.07
0.15
0.3
6.11
0.7
0.13
1.35
3
0.7
0.27
1.08
0.54
0.5
0.04
0.04
0.75
0.337
0.6
1.28
0.1
0.05556
2:1
0.05556
2:1
0.1
0.35
0.04
0.14
0.2413

£ DIBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date

Unit
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

28/03/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
17/05/12
25/05/12
18/05/12
02/05/12
24/05/12
17/05/12
17/05/12
11/04/12
25/05/12
19/03/12

02/05/12
25/05/12
30/04/12
12/04/12
25/05/12
17/05/12
23/04/12
24/02/12
11/05/12
21/05/12
30/04/12
30/04/12
15/03/12
09/03/12
24/05/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
08/03/12
21/05/12
13/03/12
17/05/12
24/04/12
09/03/12
08/03/12
11/05/12
18/05/12
18/05/12
22/05/12
23/05/12
25/05/12
21/05/12
11/05/12
25/05/12
23/05/12
11/05/12
08/05/12
23/05/12
23/05/12

22/05/12
15/03/12
18/05/12
24/05/12
18/05/12

11/05/12
31/05/12
22/05/12
12/03/12
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Type
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash



XD-2012 sort by Alphabet

Symbol
POST
PPM
PRANDA
PREB
PREB
PRECHA
PRG
PRIN
PS
PSL
PT
PTT
PTTEP
PTTGC
PYLON
Q-CON
QH
QH
QHOP
QHPF
QLT
QLT
QTC
RAM
RASA
RASA
RATCH
ROBINS
RPC
RS
S&)J
S&P
SABINA
SAMART
SAMCO
SAMTEL
SAT
SAUCE
SAWANG
SC
SCB
SCB-P
SCC
SCCC
SCG
SCP
SE-ED
SE-ED
SENA
SENA
SF
SF
SFP
SGP
SHANG
SIM
SIMAT
SIMAT
SINGER
SIRI
SIS
SIS
SITHAI
SKR
SMIT
SMK
SMM
SNC
SORKON
SPACK
SPALI
SPC
SPF

21/03/12

X-Date
02/05/12
26/04/12
13/03/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
03/05/12
05/03/12
06/03/12
23/03/12
16/02/12
08/05/12
05/03/12
13/02/12
29/02/12
08/03/12
29/03/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
24/02/12
20/02/12
02/03/12
02/03/12
08/03/12
22/03/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
27/02/12
20/03/12
01/03/12
05/03/12
30/04/12
13/03/12
23/04/12
29/03/12
12/04/12
28/03/12
09/03/12
02/05/12
02/04/12
27/04/12
17/04/12
17/04/12
04/04/12
02/05/12
27/04/12
06/03/12
03/05/12
03/05/12
19/03/12
19/03/12
29/03/12
29/03/12
02/03/12
27/03/12
08/05/12
29/03/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
22/03/12
14/03/12
27/04/12
27/04/12
08/05/12
26/03/12
08/05/12
27/03/12
03/05/12
14/03/12
11/04/12
08/03/12
08/05/12
30/04/12
16/02/12

Operation Period
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11

31/12/11

31/12/11
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11

31/12/11

31/12/11
01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011

31/12/11

31/12/11
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011
01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011

Dividend (per Share)
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.15
20:1
0.05
2.25
0.05
0.4
0.15
0.1

7
2.79
1.3
0.2
0.08
0.00926
12:1
0.2
0.1863
0.3
20:1
0.19
6
0.02777
4:1
1.15
0.65
0.05
0.05
1
2.75
0.15
0.3
0.02
0.36
0.1
1.22
0.5
0.65
2.5
2.5
7
6
0.15
0.4
0.11112
10:1
0.06
17 :1
0.01389
8:1
4
0.3
0.75
0.01
0.0112
10:1
0.2
0.14
0.15
10:1
0.75
0.6
0.12

0.02
0.6

0.085
0.3
0.9

0.25

£ DIBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Payment Date

Unit
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Share
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Share
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht
Baht

23/05/12
21/05/12
11/05/12

23/05/12
11/05/12
24/05/12
17/05/12
05/04/12
22/05/12
30/04/12
10/04/12
20/04/12
17/05/12
20/04/12
21/05/12
21/05/12
12/03/12
14/03/12
10/05/12
10/05/12
25/05/12
09/05/12
09/05/12
11/04/12
22/05/12
27/04/12

18/05/12
09/05/12
11/05/12
04/05/12
09/05/12
14/05/12
18/05/12
22/05/12
17/05/12
04/05/12
04/05/12
26/04/12
23/05/12
21/05/12
28/05/12
24/05/12
24/05/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
20/04/12
20/04/12
08/05/12
08/05/12
23/05/12
10/05/12

30/05/12
16/05/12
18/05/12
18/05/12
24/05/12
24/05/12
25/05/12
09/05/12
23/05/12
27/04/12
30/04/12
26/04/12
23/05/12
22/05/12
08/03/12
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Type
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Stock
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Stock
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash



XD-2012 sort by Alphabet EIDBS VICKERS SECURITIES

Symbol X-Date Operation Period Dividend (per Share) Unit Payment Date Type
SPG 19/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 5 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
SPI 30/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.23 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
SPORT 18/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.04 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
SPPT 02/04/12 31/12/11 0.1 Baht 10/05/12 Cash
SSC 25/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.75 Baht - Cash
SSF 11/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.57 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
SSSC 04/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 2.6 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
SSTPF 27/02/12 29/04/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4399 Baht 12/03/12 Cash
STA 04/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.5 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
STEC 14/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.55 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
STPI 16/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.32 Baht 14/05/12 Cash
SUSCO 08/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 10/05/12 Cash
SVH 13/03/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 2.5 Baht 03/05/12 Cash
SVOA 09/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.053 Baht 12/04/12 Cash
SWC 21/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.19 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
SYMC 03/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.38 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
SYNEX 13/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.22 Baht 14/05/12 Cash
TAPAC 01/02/12 01/05/2011 - 31/10/2011 0.18 Baht 19/03/12 Cash
TASCO 16/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.25 Baht 16/05/12 Cash
TBSP 28/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 6 Baht 19/04/12 Cash
TC 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.07 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
TCAP 17/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.7 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
TCAP-P 17/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.7 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
TCB 12/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.8 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
TCCC 13/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
TCIF 24/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.225 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
TCP 28/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.6 Baht 12/04/12 Cash
TEAM 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.08 Baht 15/05/12 Cash
TEAM 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 8:1 Share 15/05/12 Stock
TFD 04/05/12 31/12/11 0.01 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
TFD 04/05/12 31/12/11 12.5:1 Share 25/05/12 Stock
TFUND 12/03/12 0.17 Baht 29/03/12 Cash
TGCI 30/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 20/04/12 Cash
THANI 09/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.08 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
THIP 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 2.5 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
TIC 23/03/12 31/12/11 0.25 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
TICON 02/05/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.2 Baht 17/05/12 Cash
TIC-P 23/03/12 31/12/11 1 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
TIP 14/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 04/05/12 Cash
TIPCO 06/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.12 Baht 25/04/12 Cash
TISCO 02/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 2.35 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
TISCO-P 02/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 2.35 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
TK 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.58 Baht 10/05/12 Cash
TKS 13/03/12 31/12/11 0.32 Baht 17/05/12 Cash
TKT 06/03/12 31/12/11 0.05 Baht 27/04/12 Cash
TLOGIS 08/03/12 31/12/11 0.16 Baht 27/03/12 Cash
TLUXE 06/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.16 Baht 14/05/12 Cash
TMB 18/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.03 Baht 09/05/12 Cash
TMD 29/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 6 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
T™MI 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 5:1 Share - Stock
TMT 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht 10/04/12 Cash
TNDT 08/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.21 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
TNITY 06/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
TNL 30/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.6362 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
TNPF 24/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.189 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
TONHUA 28/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.023 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
TOP 23/02/12 31/12/11 2 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
TOPP 04/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 3.8 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
TPA 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 4.5 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
TPAC 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4 Baht 21/05/12 Cash
TPC 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.7 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
TPCORP 30/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
TPIPL 12/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
TPOLY 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.08 Baht - Cash
TRC 02/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.12 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
TRIF 24/02/12 30/06/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.33 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
TRT 30/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht - Cash
TRU 13/03/12 31/12/11 0.25 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
TRUBB 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.02778 Baht - Cash
TRUBB 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 4:1 Share - Stock
TSTE 29/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.24 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
TTA 06/02/12 01/10/2010 - 30/09/2011 0.5 Baht 23/02/12 Cash
TTCL 06/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 30/04/12 Cash
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Symbol X-Date Operation Period Dividend (per Share) Unit Payment Date Type
TTI 29/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.5 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
TTLPF 24/02/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.35 Baht 15/03/12 Cash
TTTM 26/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.5 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
TTW 09/02/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.25 Baht 28/03/12 Cash
TUF 05/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.65 Baht 04/04/12 Cash
TU-PF 09/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1.03 Baht 29/03/12 Cash
TVI 17/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht - Cash
TVO 13/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.3 Baht 11/05/12 Cash
TWFP 04/05/12 31/12/11 7 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
TWZ 21/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.005 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
TYM 06/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.01 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
UAC 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
UAC 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 20:3 Share 18/05/12 Stock
UBIS 24/04/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.18 Baht 08/05/12 Cash
UEC 08/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.13 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
ulC 12/03/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1 Baht 17/05/12 Cash
UKEM 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.09 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
UMI 28/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.13 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
UOBKH 27/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.06 Baht 22/05/12 Cash
UPOIC 09/05/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.5 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
URBNPF 21/02/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.1099 Baht 09/03/12 Cash
UTP 08/03/12 31/12/11 0.15 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
uv 05/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.06 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
UVAN 12/03/12 01/10/2011 - 31/12/2011 5 Baht - Cash
VARO 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.2 Baht - Cash
VARO 03/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 40:1 Share - Stock
VAYU1 30/01/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 15/02/12 Cash
VIBHA 08/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.19 Baht 23/05/12 Cash
VNG 15/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.15 Baht 16/05/12 Cash
VNT 04/05/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 1 Baht 25/05/12 Cash
WACOAL 30/04/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 2.1 Baht 18/05/12 Cash
WG 26/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 4.5 Baht 24/05/12 Cash
WHAPF 16/02/12 01/08/2011 - 31/01/2012 0.1802 Baht 05/03/12 Cash
WORK 26/03/12 01/07/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.4 Baht - Cash
ZMICO 12/03/12 01/01/2011 - 31/12/2011 0.05 Baht 14/05/12 Cash
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